
MINNESOTA TRAPSHOOTING ASSOCIATION 
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

JULY 2020 – JULY 2021 

 

 

Matt Bickell, President  Tom Brooks, Treasurer  Randy Jones, ATA Delegate 

9610 393rd Ave   1356 St Clair    12781 221st Ave NW 

Waseca, MN 56093   St Paul, MN 55105   Elk River, MN 55330 

(507) 521-2669   (612) 669-8576   (612) 990-1252 

Bicke005@umn.edu   Brooks1348@hotmail.com  Randy1837@hotmail.com  

 

Eric Munson, Vice President  Shawn King, Secretary  Pete Walker, ATA Alt  

610 Norling Ave NW   1814 Celia St    605 19th Ave N 

Cokato, MN 55321   Detroit Lakes, MN 56501  Sartell, MN 56377 

(612) 590-8352   (218) 841-1892   (612) 720-2052 

mndoublesboy@gmail.com  swking98@yahoo.com  countyranger239@gmail.com  

       

          Paul T. Cyr, ATA Alt   

          PO Box 249 

          Oklee, MN 56742 

          (507) 456-2000 

          Ptcyr54@gmail.com 

  

      

   

NORTHERN ZONE   CENTRAL ZONE   SOUTHERN ZONE 

Brody Padgett    Kari Potter    Rich Wolf    

681 W River Dr   7843 Taylor St NE   PO Box 448 

New London, MN  56273  Spring Lake Park, MN 55432  Fairmont, MN 56031 

(507) 236-5557   (612) 481-5456   (507) 236-4482 

Bdpadgett67@gmail.com  pottersplahouse@gmail.com  wolf_rich@hotmail.com  

 

 

Perry Nodsle    Donald Stock    Bryan Boltjes 

15131 Co Hwy 19   5910 Portland Ave   1510 Southview Ct 

Detroit Lakes, MN  56501  White Bear Lake, MN 55110  Fairmont, MN 56031 

(218) 850-9525   (612) 270-1947   (507) 236-2998 

pnodsle@hotmail.com  donstock@comcast.net  bboltjes@midco.net  

 

Randy Cook    Ed Dietz    Nick Kubasch 

PO Box 704    1403 Kohlman Ave   18030 Hwy 7 

Deer River, MN  56636  Maplewood, MN 55109  New Germany, MN 55367 

(218) 244-0211   (612) 369-2637   (952) 807-2701 

randy@willetransport.com  eddietz@hotmail.com   nicholaskubasch@gmail.com  
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